Description

No description available

USED 2015 Hurricane 188 OB

$18,995

GENERAL INFORMATION

Manufacturer
Model Year
Model Name
Model Code
Stock Number
Color
Condition
Engine

Contact

Krupa's Boat Mart
3909 Francis Street
Jackson, MI 49203
Phone: 517-782-7146

Hurricane
2015

188 OB
188 OB
31236

USED

Website: http://www.krupas.com
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